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1 Wiktor Gindorowicz M M16 1 4 7R Rowmix Team p/b 72D x BCCR3W 994,3 957,4 987,3 990,5 s s 993,8 . 1000,0 1000,00  1000,00 . 6966 8,00 sklasyfikowany
2 Sarunas Pacevicius M M30 1 3 Sprint-Rowery.pl 921,6 956,4 985,5 - 956,9 - 946,3 - - 999,97 999,52 1 000,00 6 845 8,00 sklasyfikowany
3 Marcin Zawadzki M M30 2 5 ROSTI MTB TEAM 935,9 937,4 962,6 922,6 - 867,6 902,7 954,1 962,6 959,77 997,99 DNF 6710 10,00 sklasyfikowany
4 Adam Nojszewski M M40 1 7 ROSTI MTB TEAM 915,4 927,7 962,5 922,4 - - - - - 925,77 929,07 897,60 6480 7,00 sklasyfikowany
5 Stawomir Pomian M M40 2 6 ROSTI MTB TEAM 881,6 898,9 - 872,9 - 788,5 870,4 889,4 918,7 934,80 - 921,85 6318 9,00 sklasyfikowany
6  Tomek Suhak M M40 3 10 AGR Podlasie - 773,4 853,1 839,0 - - 853,9 - 939,5 926,91 925,83 887,13 6225 8,00 sklasyfikowany
7 Kamil Sotomianko M M40 4 9 ROSTI MTB TEAM 859,5 - 860,5 839,3 - 714,9 821,6 838,5 916,5 903,43 885,67 830,19 6103 10,00 sklasyfikowany
8  Wojciech Kowalczuk M M40 5 170  Dzika Wataha 831,3 808,9 847,1 865,6 798,0 - 782,7 - 918,7 829,81 834,17 805,11 5936 10,00 sklasyfikowany
9  Stawomir Mastowski M M50 1 888  sklep u Andrzeja 24h 812,8 801,0 828,6 820,4 - - - - 887,4 864,91 877,87 820,80 5913 8,00 sklasyfikowany
10 Ryszard Cimoszuk M M50 2 14 AGR Podlasie 870,4 814,5 854,4 834,1 - - 813,6 - 871,6 821,67 - 751,09 5880 8,00 sklasyfikowany
11 Tomasz Kiersnowski M M50 3 11 ROSTI MTB TEAM 796,9 801,2 800,0 817,6 - - 782,2 DNF 887,4 854,43 890,29 816,23 5867 9,00 sklasyfikowany
12 Andrzej Mastowski M M50 4 899  sklep u Andrzeja 24h 809,8 801,0 836,9 795,1 - - - - 887,6 836,61 867,57 814,05 5854 8,00 sklasyfikowany
13  Mariusz Macegoniuk M M40 6 33 mariusz33macegoniuk 828,4 794,9 832,5 833,1 - - 808,1 803,8 902,0 - - 786,23 5803 8,00 sklasyfikowany
14 Stanistaw Ruchlicki M M40 7 184 - - 764,7 793,8 - - - 771,8 - 887,2 843,92 832,45 781,03 5675 7,00 sklasyfikowany
15  Marcin Kowalik M M30 3 177  MTB Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 628,7 . 854,3 s s 779,1 . 802,7 854,1 882,82 s 805,76 5607 7,00 sklasyfikowany
16  Sviatoslav Stepanov M M30 4 17 AGR Podlasie 776,6 755,9 789,4 833,1 - - 788,5 - 840,5 794,88 - 750,09 5579 8,00 sklasyfikowany
17 Dawid Ajvazi M M40 8 83 - - 758,5 804,1 799,1 - - 774,6 - 850,0 761,71 820,28 - 5568 7,00 sklasyfikowany
18 Grzegorz Zawadzki M M50 5 55 ROSTI MTB TEAM 784,7 DNF 788,2 803,0 - 698,6 757,4 756,3 843,0 - - - 5431 7,00 sklasyfikowany
19  Arkadiusz Dziedzia M M40 9 813  AGR Podlasie - 698,5 749,1 752,9 - - 725,1 - 710,7 781,66 788,50 774,92 5283 8,00 sklasyfikowany
20 Jakub Mozolewski M M16 2 169  Sokdlski Klub Kolarski Sokot 821,3 - 860,6 836,5 - - 811,9 - - 866,52 863,44 - 5060 6,00 -
21  Mikofaj Szeliga M M16 3 171  MTB Suwatki 1000,0 - - 965,0 - - 954,8 1000,0 - - - 926,06 4 846 500 -
22 Karol Zalewski M M30 5 191 - - - 835,6 814,9 - - - - 902,0 866,29 875,87 - 4295 500 -
23 Pawet Arciszewski M M30 6 130  START Biatystok - - 986,9 - - - 954,9 - - 999,93 - 985,19 3927 4,00 -
24  Adam Bondaruk M M40 10 66 Hajndwka Biega 736,6 733,6 799,7 - - - 739,7 - 846,1 - - - 3856 5,00 -
25 Jacek Dobryniewski M M40 11 183 - - 756,0 775,5 747,9 - - - - 734,6 827,39 - - 3841 500 -
26 Adam Mandziak M M40 12 129 GKK PELETON OKSZOW - - - - - 998,8 - 956,6 - - - 922,60 2878 3,00 -
27  Rytis Jakucionis M M30 7 132 MTB Riders club - - - - 818,6 - - - 952,9 - 947,05 - 2719 3,00 -
28  Karolis Rinkevicius M M40 13 199  Laikyk kardana - - - 879,5 870,0 - - - - - 934,02 - 2683 3,00 -
29  tukasz Gajda M M30 8 21 - - - 861,0 872,3 - - - - - - 902,54 - 2636 3,00 -
30 Nedas Pranauskas M M16 4 35 Sprint-Rowery.pl - KSM Gaja - 801,3 840,9 - DNF - - - - 925,02 - - 2567 3,00 -
31 Kazimierz Gabrylewicz M M50 6 29 MTB EtK-PROSTKI - 812,3 775,0 814,1 - - - - - - - - 2401 3,00 -
32 Krzysztof Grajczyk M M40 14 42 GKK PELETON OKSZOW - - - - - 684,3 - 781,4 - 894,58 - - 2360 3,00 -
33 Szymon Pomian M M16 5 1 Gks Cartusia W Kartuzach Bike Atelier - - 987,4 - - - 1000,0 - - - - - 1987 2,00 -
34  Justinas Bieksa M M16 6 192  Colibri cycling - - 987,3 - 995,9 - - - - - - - 1983 2,00 -
35 Wojciech Wojtowicz M M30 9 149  Vortune Equity Bike Team - - - - - 1000,0 - 947,5 - - - - 1948 2,00 -
36  Piotr Krysiewicz M M16 7 210  AKADEMIA KOLARZA - - - - - - 946,5 - 1000,0 - - - 1947 2,00 -
37  Stanistaw Préchniak M M30 10 144  Metrobikes.pl - - - - - 925,6 - 936,6 - - - - 1862 2,00 -
38  Krzysztof Mierzejewski M M40 15 266 - - - - - - - - - - 947,20 - 893,74 1841 2,00 -
39 Ridas Karaska M M40 16 185 RealBean.eu - - 907,0 - - - - - - - 919,72 - 1827 2,00 -
40 Antanas Budreckis M M40 17 237  PaneveZio Klubas Dviraciai - - - - 823,8 - - - - - 929,44 - 1753 2,00 -
41  Robert Wittlieb M M50 7 76 Mtb Etk-Prostki - - - 842,0 - - - - - - 882,55 - 1725 2,00 -
42 Patryk Musko M M16 8 173  Musko-Team 886,1 829,4 - - - - - - - - - - 1716 2,00 -
43  Dariusz Aleksandrowicz M M40 18 178  Kk24H 836,0 824,7 - - - - - - - - - - 1661 2,00 -
44  Witold Kania M M40 19 254  Rycka Grupa Kolarska - - - - - 814,5 - 789,6 - - - - 1604 2,00 -
45  Pawet Niechwiedowicz M M30 11 201 - - - - 760,0 - - - - - 776,44 - - 1536 2,00 -
46  Jakub Itakowicz M M16 9 126  MTB Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 814,4 DNF 691,7 - - - - - - - - - 1506 2,00 -
47  Arek Wyrzykowski M M30 12 202  Auto Rekin - - - 730,3 - - - - - - 764,85 - 1495 2,00 -
48  Lech Brochacki M M50 8 74 MTB EtK-PROSTKI - 729,7 765,5 DNF - - - - - - - - 1495 2,00 -
49  Michat Styputkowski M M40 20 73 Nadaktywni 751,8 675,8 - - - - - - - - - - 1428 2,00 -
50  Michat Niksa M M40 21 256 - - - - - - 645,7 - 742,6 - - - - 1388 2,00 -
51 tukasz Borowski M M40 22 253 - - - - - - 629,9 - 738,1 - - - DNF 1368 2,00 -
52 Ignas Ambrazas M M16 10 222 SKS-Sportas - - - - 1000,0 - - - - - - - 1000 1,00 -
53  Marcin Bialoblocki M M40 23 194  LUKK Bialoblocki Team Etk - - - 1000,0 - - - - - - - - 1000 1,00 -
54  Domas Manikas M M30 13 276  RealBean.eu - - - - - - - - - - 1 000,00 - 1000 1,00 -
55  Artur Mioduszewski M M40 24 189 Damovo Bike Team - - 1000,0 - - - - - - - - - 1000 1,00 -
56  Michat Kaminski M M16 11 62 7R Rowmix Team P/B 72D - 1000,0 - - - - - - - - - - 1000 1,00 -
57  tukasz Wotznica M M16 12 190 Damovo Bike Team - - 1000,0 - - - - - - - - - 1000 1,00 -
58 Marius Pinaitis M M30 14 36 Komandos dvasia - Ultrabike - - - - - - - - - - 999,80 - 1000 1,00 -
59 Marcin Mréz M M40 25 263  BIALOBLOCKI TEAM EtK - - - - - - - - 999,8 - - - 1000 1,00 -
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Jonas
Andrejus
Elijus
Justinas
Tomas
Wojciech
Szymon
Sarunas
Krzysztof
Vytautas
Robert
Mantas
Radostaw
Grzegorz
Marek
Krzysztof
Przemystaw
Paulius
Justinas
Sylwester
Marcin
tukasz
Maciej
Ignas
Andrius
Dainius
Julius
Deividas
Grzegorz
Matas
Justinas
Wiestaw
Lukas
Piotr
tukasz
Dziugas
Arnas
Seweryn
Petras
Laurynas
Kamil
Aleksandras
Daumantas
Liudvikas
Jaunius
Maciej
Wojciech
Dovydas
Marek
Piotr
Maciej
Mariusz
Eduard
Przemystaw
Julius
tukasz
Edgaras
Piotr
Stawomir
Romanas
Krzysztof
Mateusz
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Dolgovas
Civilis
Oziunas
Bumbulevicius
Dabkowski
Gulbierz
Dmukauskas
Kindrasz
Vilunas

Fils
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Rope
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Sobierajski
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Beganskij
Grzadka
Juodisius
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Kulionis
Kedziorek
Janicki
Cernevicius
Brzezirski
Perkowski
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Veloklinika Cycling Team

Top Team Cycling

Top Team

Colibri Cycling

After Stats

LoadLok Systemy Mocowania tadunkéw
Biatobtocki Team Etk

CHAIN GANG - Cenos.cc
Szprycha Gizycko

Bernatonio dviraciu akademija
Bike Club Janéw Lubelski
ColibriCycling

CST ORBEA MTB Team

M2 MTB WASILKOW
Biatobtocki Team Etk

Velcredo Factory Team

Colibri Cycling

DSK Minu

SuperDrob Bike Team
Szprycha Gizycko
Szprycha Gizycko

Na Osi Cycling Team
Bikexpert Cycling Team
COLIBRI Cycling
JOKERS

Komandos Dvasia-Ultrabike
Kaunas Cycling Team
Szprycha Gizycko
PRSSG

Augustow MTB Team
PRSSG
Wydolnos¢.pl

CHAIN GANG - Cenos.cc
Dabarti Cycling Team

Sk S-Sports

BLITZ cycling

GKK PELETON OKSZOW
Danske Bank Cycling Club
Sk S-Sportas

KRAINA DRZWI BIKE TEAM
LUKK BIALOBLOCKI TEAM EtK
RealBean.eu

Kamikadze

RANT BARTOSZYCE

KK24h

Wydolno$¢

Uponor-Davada

Pzu Sport Team

Jokers

Focus Vilnius

Bike Salon Team
Zerwani z taricucha
BIKEXPERT Cycling Team

Fuszerka Serwis Rowerowy

Maratony Kresowe 2023
dystans: MARATON
KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA

- 895,0
- 884,3

° ° 875,6

948,40

946,43

803,23

981
956
954
953
948
946
943
940
939
939
933
925
919
913
907
899
898
897
897
896
895
895
884
876
875
873
866
865
859
858
857
856
854
848
847
844
844
842
841
839
838
832
831
830
829
829
828
826
818
818
812
812
804
803
797
795
786
780
771
770
765
764

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

tukasz
Damian
Robert
Arunas
Aleksander
Filip

Artur
Jarostaw
Ricardas
Pawet
Robert
Matas
Robert
tukasz
Pawet
Piotr
Mateusz
Sylwester
Leonid
Daniel
Valdemaras
Stawomir
Mariusz
Waldemar
Michat
Grzegorz
Waldek
Jerzy

Algis
Mindaugas
Adas Vejas
Mantas
Krzysztof
Matas
Mateusz

Bondaruk
Strzata
Kwiatkowski
Noreika
Kaczynski
Sinkiewicz
Pigtkowski
Michalski
Jursenas
Jaworski
Maszkowski
Uckuronis
Gotéwko
Werema
Krél
Kubiaczyk
Chmielewski
Kawala
Lonskij
Podziewski
Dervinis
Obuchowski
Mocarski
Pietruszkiewicz
Niechciatkowski
Ryszewski
Pytel
Krawczuk
Vinskas
Legeika
Ridikas
Pavliukevicius
Gruca
Dumcius
Potocki
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187
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Stc Sokotéw Podlaski

Grupa SZaloych Rowerzystow

FOCUS Vilnius
3t

Idk

LUKK BIALOBLOCKI TEAM E£K

Sostines sporto centras
ROBIX

ZTPL Cycling Club

MTB EtK-PROSTKI
Roztocze Cycling Team
Impuls racing team

FOCUS Vilniu

Aktywni Suwalczanie

Lirene Bike Team

Yulo RanTeam SiedIce
Forest Riders
Velomanai Team
CHAIN GANG CYCLING
Fakelai

JOKERS

CEWAR

RealBean.eu
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